
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
14 
46 
77 
88 
7 

78 
25 

333 
9 

15 
20 
72 

108 
89 
99 
3 

22 
8 
2 

86 
163 

6 
98 
71 

79D 
84 

35D 
34D 

4 
19D 
16D 
18D 
13D 
116 

Name 
Lucas Ståhle 
Olle Tellstedt 
Oliwer Bassolino 
Benjamin Basic 
Olle Forsberg 
Isaac Morgan 
Viktor Dahl 
Vincent Rydje 
Olivia Jönsson 
Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 
Charlie Silfverduk 
Iver Engelstad 
Ludwig Oscarsson 
Annie Stenqvist 
Casper Jonasson 
Arvid Rosén 
Clara Wallin 
Algot Good 
Vilma Sjöström 
Milton Crona 
Ricki Magnusson 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Theo Petersson 
Saga Afzelius 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Elton Ivarsson 
Leon Grimsberg 
Vilgot Mossblad 

Aron Jonsson 
Ellie Nilsson 
Kevin Nilsson 
Albin Håkansson 
Ilyas Zeusberg 
Loah Ardenvik 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.302 
2.507 
6.129 
9.542 
9.978 

14.100 
15.275 
15.698 
21.241 
27.054 
27.610 
28.374 
28.960 
29.035 
29.316 
31.184 
31.356 
31.683 
32.092 
35.260 
35.580 
35.844 
35.899 
36.651 
39.306 
41.188 
44.163 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:05.083 
1:05.167 
1:05.495 
1:05.799 
1:06.004 
1:06.135 
1:05.659 
1:06.337 
1:05.701 
1:06.798 
1:07.795 
1:07.831 
1:07.538 
1:07.929 
1:06.955 
1:07.799 
1:07.784 
1:07.652 
1:07.761 
1:07.916 
1:08.432 
1:08.271 
1:08.198 
1:08.210 
1:08.054 
1:07.307 
1:08.544 
1:08.420 

1:10.350 
1:16.733 
1:15.968 
1:15.386 
1:14.187 

Club 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
NMK andebu 
FMCK Borås 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 

Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

GGR Driver Program 

GGR Driver Program 

Comment 

FS +3s 

FF +5s 

FS +3s 

FF +5s 

FS +3s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-18 18:00:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

0.302 

Avg. Speed 

66,753 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.083 

Best Speed 

68,147 

Best Lap by 

14 - Lucas Ståhle 

SKCC 2 - Söndag 

Micro 

Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:27:36 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-18 16:25 


